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Academic Calendar for 2018/2019

First Semester: ( 20191 ) Js¥) il Al Juadll

Event Gregorian &) LN L
Day o) Gl ps=d)
Date Week
Faculty Members Return from Vacation Gl A sl ) Bage .
27/08/2018 Monday Gl . ) o FRELLVIRVARS or]
First Day to Postpone the Semester o sal) Juadl) Sl it Juiie 4yl
First Day for Students to Activate Registration L g JiSY) J gand) adiu) Jaadi 3 5a L)y
First Day to Add and Drop Classes online 30/08/2018 Thursday gl g SN ) ) (Basha oo ALY g AN BB Ay | A VEFANYNA | Guadd)
First Day of Classes&Attendance-Taking . R
maaill g A yal) Aty
Last Day to Add and Drop Classes online . . .. . .
Ay ) )l (3 o ALY g i) § 58 kg
Last Day toApply for Re-Enrollment and N N
1 (ad) Juaill (g i) 5 A1) Bale) il pudkil a5 ga )
Probations' Extra Chances for Current Semester 02/09/2018 Sunday . B R EARVARVAR .
daalad) z A a3 cldl JLEiY 3 ga A 2y
Last Day To Register Visiting Students from
Another University
First Day to Add and Drop Classes in Colleges 03/09/2018 Monday 1 cllel) B ABLaY) g Glal) 3 B Ay | AV ETANY/YY Sy
Last Day to Add and Drop Classes in Colleges et} b AdLay) g cadal) 5 b Al .
06/09/2018 Thursday 1 L . FREALVIRVAR asadl)
Last Day to Postpone the Semester A Jualll Al 33 Joal el e g AT
First Day for Students to Withdraw From a Class L . .
el gt Juad gl e 0 ISV il Sl Ayl .
or to Drop the Semester 16/09/2018 Sunday 3 EAREEVAVER Y
National Day Break 23/09/2018 Sunday 4 bl agllBla) | RVEE/ANY Y]
Last Day for Students to Activate Registration 27/09/2018 Thursday 4 L g ) J gaad) b Sl ae ga AT AVEE /NN uadd)
Dismissing Students Who Did Not Activate ) . R .
30/09/2018 Sunday 5 Jsaadl adiud | glady ol pal) cOMal) 48 b EARZEVARVAR] aaY)
Registration
Last Day for Students to Withdraw from a Class 8 il Jualdll g gl ke e NEE S 3o ga AT
15/11/2018 Thursday 11 . AVEE /Y0 (uadd)
or to Drop the Semester Online A5l Gash
Approval of Denied Students list 05/12/2018 Wednesday 14 Slaall il gb slaie) AVEEL/T/VY slag )Y
First Day of Final Examinations(General Courses) 09/12/2018 Sunday 15 Aalal) 3 gall Ailgdh LB Ay AVEE /0 E/0 Y N
Last Day of Final Examinations (General Courses) 13/12/2018 Thursday 15 Aalad) 3 gall Ailg )l JLEAY) AlgS AVEE 0/ upadd)
First Day of Final Examinations 16/12/2018 Sunday 16 Ailgdl) el JLaaY) Ayl AVEE /i E/0 ] aaY)
Llg ) ) LAY Algs .
Last Day of Final Examinations 26/12/2018 Wednesday 17 EARERVERETAR sla )Y
Closing the Semester and Releasing Results T
) i) g ol 1) Jucal) JUGE)
First Day to Apply for Internal Transfer . L.
Aaalad) Ul Aaal) 3y gaill anail) 3 38 Al
First Day to Postpone the semester 17 ) . .
Saalih) cilaths Judia) 40 AVEE /)Y usadd)
First Day toApply for Re-Enrollment and 27/12/2018 Thursday . N I .
Al Juadll Ga yill g 18 Bale) clall Juitia) 4y
Probations' Extra Chances for Next Semester .
) g A
Official Graduation Date
First day of Mid-year Break 28/12/2018 Friday 17 alall Chatia el Agly [ AVEEL /0 /Y PPN
Last Day to Apply for Transfer 30/12/2018 Sunday 18 Aaalal) Gl ANy gl g aiil) § 45 Ajlgs AVEE [ E/YY )
Transfer Results 02/01/2019 Wednesday 18 daadl il il AVEEa /0 E/YN slaa Y
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Second Semester: (20192) A5 ol sl Juadl)

Event Gregorian Day & sl Ga Al faoall P
Date Week g
First Day for Students to Activate 03/01/2019 Thursday el L g8l Jgaad) adiadd Joadi a0 ga Agly | AV EE /0 E/TY | Gusadl)
Registration A g i) A gal) (b e ABLY) g Cida) 5y Ay
First Day to Add and Drop Classes Online
First Day of Classes &Attendance-Taking mdaadl) g A Al Ly
Last Day to Add and Drop Classes Online 06/01/2019 Sunday 1 A g ASV A o) (Bapha (e ABLY) g adad) B B Algd | AVEE /0 £/ sy
Last Day toApply for Re-Enrollment and ) Juadll (a il g 18 Bale ) cilulls aafil e ga AT
Probations' Extra Chances for Current daalal) £ A (e SIS clilla JLESLY 3o ga AT
Semester
Last Day To Register Visiting Students
from Another University
First Day to Add and Drop Classes in 07/01/2019 Monday 1 LISl B EBLE) g AN 5B Ay | AV €L/ 0/0) )
Colleges
Last Day to Add and Drop Classes In sl b AdLay) g cadad) 5y Ailgd
College 10/01/2019 Thursday 1 Al Juadl) A 3 Juali cllal 30 g0 AT | AV EE/00/0E | Guadl)
Last Day to Postpone the Semester
First Day for Students to Withdraw from a (o 3 Juad gl e oo Y el S Al |y g gie/n g
Class or to Drop the Semester 20/01/2019 Sunday 3 2 ay
Last. Day.for Students to Activate 31/01/2019 Thursday 4 Ly ) Jyaal) Kl Gl 32 3T | Y €£4/4 /¥ | el
Registration
Dlsrfussm‘g Students Who Did Not Activate 03/02/2019 Sunday 5 sl p36d sy ol (o) oS 38 S | Y £€4/0 /YA )
Registration
Last day to Cencel Enrolment (Yearly 21/02/2019 | Thursday 7 (g allal ) ol ol alal) (o lieM ae g0 AT [ AV €€/ | el
System)
Last Day for Students to Withdraw from a 21/03/2019 | Thursday 11 T . | AYEE VN E | Guadd)
il gt Juad gl ) sha 08 ) Be a0 90 A
Class or to Drop the Semester
Approval of Denied Students list 10/04/2019 Wednesda 14 Gapall ail g dais) | AVEEL/ A/ 0 | plag Y
y
First Day of Final Examinations (General 14/04/2019 Sunday 15 Aalad) ) gall Auilgil) o JLZAY) Ao | AVEE /0 A/ ] [ aal)
Courses
Last Day of Final Examinations (General 18/04/2019 | Thursday 15 Aalal) 3 gall Auilgil) ol LSV Algd | AV EE 0/ AN | Gusadl)
Courses)
First Day of Final Examinations 21/04/2019 Sunday 16 Al o LEAY Al | AYEE /AN [ aad
Last Day of Final Examinations 01/05/2019 Wednesda 17 Qg ol LAYV Algd | AV EE L/ A/ | play )
Yy

Closing the Semester and Releasing Results ) slatie) g oad sal) Jual) JUEB)
First Day to Postpone the semester 20201 AN Juadll (g yi) g Wil Bale) catha JLiad Ay
First D‘ay toApply for Re-Enrollment and 02/052019 | Thursday . Yoy o) Guadll i) cilth dL.'ﬁfw\.‘\-.ﬂJf AVEE S MY | ekl
Probations' Extra Chances for Next ) A o
Semester
Official Graduation Date
First Day of Summer Break for Students 03/05/2019 Friday 17 Ul o ) alad) AlgiB el Ay | AVEE /O A/YA | Aasal)
and Faculty
Lat Day to Register Summer Visiting 23/05/2019 | Thursday - T O duall Jadll yil 3l il JLELLY 30 g0 AT | RYEE L/ /NN | uadl)
Students daalal)
First Day of Summer Break for Faculty 09/06/2019 Sunday - i) Al placl ol il alad) AlgS B3l Alay | RYVEE/V /0N | )
Members
First Day of Summer Semester 09/06/2019 Sunday - ¥ Aual) Jalll 4y | AVEE/N /0N ady)
Faculty Members Return from Vacation 18/08/2019 Sunday agail) G dil) A slaci Bage | AVEEL/NY/NY Y
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Summer Semester: (20193) Asall Juadl) *

Event Gregorian Day £ sl Gaal) G asll
Date Week éJ%GJ‘

First Day to Add Classes Online 06/06/2019 Thursday gl Qg SV A gl (gasha o ABLGYI 5B A0y | AVEE /Y /Y sl
Last Day to Add Classes Online 08/06/2019 Saturday sugadl) A9 SN A 5t (b o ABLYI 5 B AJgS | AVEE /Y /0 Cud)
First Day of Classes &Attendance- 1 sl g Al Ay
Taking 09/06/2019 Sunday il B ABLAY) 5 B Ay | AVEE /) e/ aay)
First Day to Add Classes in Colleges aalal) Ja0a Jagaill agaiil) 5 8 Aoy
First Day to Apply for Internal daalall A ¢pa Jugasill agail) § 58 Ay
Transfer
First Day To Apply for External
Transfer
Last Day to Add Classes in Colleges 11/06/2019 Tuesday 1 el AALLYI S B Ags | AVEE /N o/ A | DAY
Last Day to Apply for Internal and 27/06/2019 Thursday 3 AN ARy gaill Bl BB ANGS | AVEE /Y /Y E | uadd)
External Transfer
Transfer Results 04/07/2019 Thursday - il milid | AVEE /NN /0 [Eyevesi]
First Day of Final Examinations 28/07/2019 Sunday 8 Al LAY Ay | AV EE /NN Ye Y
Last Day of Final Examinations 01/08/2019 Thursday 8 Agilgll) ol JLmAY) Algd | AV £ /N1 /Y4 el
Official Graduation Date 04/08/2019 Sunday - hall Jalll o)l @Al G 5 | RVEE /N Y/ Y Y
First Day of Classes for the Academic 01/09/2019 Sunday 1 VY /N ees AallAu Al Ay | AVEEN /)oY al)

Year 2019/2020




